Maximum prize in each day's contest may be less 
than $5000. If the jackpot revealed is $0, the contestant MAY be offered a consolation prize. 

4. PRIZES: “J-SI’s Jackpot” contest prizes will be awarded weekdays and under the discretion of The Kidd 
Kraddick Morning Show and staff. Prizes: Up to One Hundred Sixty-One (161) prizes will be awarded 
that each consist of a check in the dollar amount won in the contest as described above. (1) $5,000 
prize may be awarded. Other prizes range from $67 - $2000. ARV: $67 - $5,000. Prizes are being 
provided by YEA Media Group and will be awarded pending verification of eligibility.